2026 Mitsubishi Electric Championship at Hualalai
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TEE #1

10:02 AM Corey Pavin
Olin Browne

Fred Funk
Davis Love lll
Steven Alker
Tom Lehman
Stephen Dodd
Scott McCarron
Doug Barron

10:13 AM

10:24 AM

Justin Leonard
K.J. Choi
Steve Allan
Tim O'Neal
Ken Tanigawa
Alex Cejka

Mike Weir
David Toms
Tommy Gainey

10:35 AM

10:46 AM

10:57 AM

11:08 AM Boo Weekley
Scott Dunlap

Richard Green

11:19 AM Vijay Singh
Rocco Mediate

Jerry Kelly

Y.E. Yang
Jay Haas
Joe Durant

11:30 AM

Ricardo Gonzalez
David Duval
Darren Clarke

11:41 AM

11:52 AM Miguel Angel Jiménez
Bernhard Langer

Retief Goosen
Ernie Els
Thomas Bjorn
Jim Furyk

12:03 PM

12:14 PM Stephen Ames
Fred Couples

Steve Flesch

Stewart Cink
Freddie Jacobson
Angel Cabrera

12:25 PM

BSHOTILINK

Hualalai Golf Course

Third Round Groupings and Starting Times

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Dallas, TX
Tequesta, FL
Austin, TX

Sea Island, GA
New Zealand
Scottsdale, AZ

Wales
Mooresville, NC
Germantown, TN

Tequesta, FL
Republic of Korea
Australia

Savannah, GA
Scottsdale, AZ
Germany

Canada
Shreveport, LA
Hartsville, SC

Jay, FL
Sarasota, FL
Australia

Fiji

Greensburg, PA
Madison, WI

Republic of Korea
Greenville, SC
Pensacola Beach, FL

Argentina

Cherry Hills, CO

The Abaco Club at Winding Bay, Northern
Ireland

Spain

Germany

South Africa

South Africa
Denmark
Jacksonville, FL

Canada
Seattle, WA
Union, KY

Atlanta, GA
Sweden
Argentina

-11
-10
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-12
-11
-11
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-13
-12
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74
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68
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69
68
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74
71

68
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69
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68
66
71

66
70
68

66
68
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64
65
67

66
65
68
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154
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